First Name
David
Ethan
Chris
Isaac
Keegan
Camden
Peyton
Connor
Owen
Adam
Jacob
Kaiden
Ryan
Dimitri
Matthew
Ethan
William
Brad
Mark
Malachi
Connor
Landon
Mason
Nathan
Kyler
Henry
Elliot
Garrett
Ben
Jase
Junya
Luke
Sam
Elias
Ayden
Kalib
Sam
Liam
Ben

Last Name
Beeson
Berning
Brunswick
Clark
Cohoon
Davis
DeHass
DeMange
Dennison
Doviak
Farris
Gambill
Hartke
Hartman
Hartzell
Heisey
Hept
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hutchison
Johnson
Kimmel
Kinninger
Kollmeyer
Lambert
McDaniel
Murray
Piel
Pierson
Runyon
Sakaumoto
Schwieterman
Stark
Stienecker
Tolle

Tolle

Van Oss
Vonderheide
Withrow

PR
0:17:36
0:20:46
0:18:56
0:21:04
0:20:15
0:19:09
0:19:54
0:19:59

0:20:44
0:18:11

0:17:15

0:20:45

0:19:25

0:18:35

0:24:16

0:16:55
0:19:16

0:25:52

0:16:50
0:21:38

0:23:20

Northmont Greenville

0:23:47
0:17:58
0:20:46
0:18:54

0:20:11
0:24:16
0:19:44
0:21:30
0:20:33
0:22:50
0:21:38
0:21:27
0:18:35

0:23:30
0:17:56
0:23:01
0:31:28
0:30:29
0:19:19
0:16:07
0:19:16
0:20:03
0:24:38
0:21:17
0:18:11
0:20:47
0:20:58
0:25:58
0:23:00
0:18:29
0:19:42
0:21:48

0:23:37
0:23:43

0:24:21

0:20:39

0:19:33

0:19:08
0:20:48
0:20:09
0:23:59
0:21:24
0:21:20
0:18:08

0:22:31

0:23:10
0:30:47
0:28:13

0:19:51
0:23:44
0:21:18
0:18:50
0:21:13
0:21:02
0:25:58
0:22:55

0:21:02
0:22:45
0:17:12
0:23:13
0:22:48

Mason

0:18:09

0:19:23

0:19:58

0:19:37

0:18:55

0:17:41

0:15:56

0:18:20

0:17:23

Piqua Night Run Trinity Valkrie Troy Night Run County Meet

0:22:18

0:20:24

0:22:21

0:20:18
0:19:42
0:22:28
0:20:29
0:20:55

0:22:18

0:20:35
0:28:07
0:28:42
0:19:36

0:18:53
0:22:36
0:20:15

0:19:52
0:24:03

0:20:17
0:21:19
0:21:53

0:22:29
0:22:29
0:20:22

0:17:00

0:18:20

0:18:57

0:18:30

0:17:17

0:17:19

0:15:21
0:18:59
0:18:27

0:17:05

0:16:52

0:21:55

0:19:59

0:19:33
0:18:47
0:22:55
0:20:04

0:21:59

0:20:01
0:29:07
0:27:13
0:18:43

0:18:56
0:23:47
0:20:54

0:19:13
0:19:23
0:20:49

0:21:01
0:20:19

Miami

0:22:41
0:17:20
0:20:07
0:18:41

0:18:45

0:19:07
0:22:05
0:20:00
0:22:28
0:17:20

0:22:22
0:17:11

0:28:37
0:26:08
0:19:16
0:15:45

0:18:37
0:25:18

0:17:51

0:20:26
0:23:06

0:17:17
0:19:28
0:20:02
0:20:09
0:16:37

0:21:12

Midwest Meet of
Champions

0:17:17

0:17:24

0:17:14

0:15:45

0:17:36

0:17:19

0:17:13

Dave Lightle
0:13:23
0:10:48
0:13:27
0:11:54

0:11:30
0:13:06

0:12:25
0:11:54
0:14:24
0:12:18
0:13:32
0:10:50

0:13:09
0:10:42
0:12:21
0:17:57
0:15:50
0:11:32
0:09:44

0:11:29
0:14:18

0:10:54

0:12:18
0:14:24
0:13:18
0:10:34
0:12:05
0:12:27
0:12:45
0:10:27
0:13:27
0:13:51
0:13:02

Anna
0:21:35

0:19:54
0:17:58

0:19:10
0:21:35

0:19:45
0:18:04
0:23:20

0:20:57

0:21:09
0:21:02

0:21:34
0:27:22
0:23:53
0:18:06

0:18:04
0:22:29
0:20:36

0:18:56
0:22:05
0:22:00

0:18:22

0:19:21

0:21:15
0:20:16

MVL

0:17:03
0:19:34
0:18:19

0:18:42
0:20:41

0:19:49
0:18:26
0:21:14
0:19:46
0:21:32
0:17:37

0:20:24
0:16:58
0:21:08
0:28:52
0:26:49
0:17:52
0:15:30

0:18:21

0:20:23
0:17:17
0:21:53
0:19:27

0:21:05
0:16:54
0:18:47
0:19:24

0:16:55
0:21:54
0:19:56
0:20:05

Districts

0:17:03

0:16:57

0:18:05
0:15:13

0:18:10

0:17:37

0:16:57

Regionals

0:17:21

0:18:27

0:17:31

0:15:46

0:18:51

0:17:46

0:17:10

State

0:16:01



